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行程 平行度 移動平行度 真直度 耐荷重

12.5mm 50um 20um 3um 63.7N

力矩剛性(/N・cm)

俯仰 橫擺 滾動

0.09 0.08 0.11
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料    號
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版   次

備註事項

表面處理

材        質

熱  處  理
單        位

比        例

數量

圖紙尺寸

重量

精加工：
1.6
0.25

細加工：
粗加工：

6.3
2.0

2.5
8.0

審核

繪圖
設計

日期

日期

日期

一    般    公    差
尺 寸 範 圍 容許公差

4～16
16～68
68～250

250～1000
1000～3000

0.5～4 0.05
0.07
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.5

mm
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